
 

Important Calendar Dates  
2020-2021 Academic Year  

 
Wednesday, August 19 Upper School Fall Preseason Begins 
Monday, August 31 Nursery/Pre-K First Day of Classes 
Thursday, September 3  Upper School Orientation Day 1: 

   New Upper School Students: 9 am-2:15 pm 
   Gr. 9 Students from FCS Middle School: 11:45 am-2:15 pm 

Monday, September 7  Labor Day (School Closed)  
Tuesday, September 8 Lower, Middle, and Upper School Orientation Day: 

Lower School:  
 ​  Kindergarten and Grade 1 Students: 9 am  
   Grade 2 and 3 Students: 10 am 
   Grade 4 and 5 Students: 11 am 
Middle School: 
   All 6th Graders: 8:30-10 am 
   New 7th and 8th Graders: 10:30 am-12 noon 
   All Students Learning Remotely (Grades 6-8): 2-3 pm 
Upper School Orientation Day 2:  
   All Grade 9 Students: 8:30-11:30 am 
   All Grade 12 Students: 12:30-3:30 pm 

Wednesday, September 9 Lower and Middle School First Day of Classes (K-Grade 8) 
Upper School Orientation Day 3: 
   All Grade 10 Students: 8:30-11:30 am 
   All Grade 11 Students: 12:30-3:30 pm 

Thursday, September 10  Upper School Leadership Training 
Friday, September 11 Upper School First Day of Classes 
Monday, September 28  Yom Kippur (School Closed)   
Tuesday, November 3 Election Day (School Open) 
Friday, November 6  All-School Parent-Teacher Conference Day (No Classes)  
Wednesday, November 25  Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed)  
Thursday, November 26  Thanksgiving Day (School Closed)  
Friday, November 27  Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed)  
Monday, November 30  Faculty In-Service Day (No Classes)  
Monday, December 21  Winter Break Begins (No Classes)  

Dates are subject to change 



 

Monday, January 4 Classes Resume  
Friday, January 15 Faculty In-Service Day (No Classes) 
Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day of Service (No Classes)  
Friday, February 12 Faculty In-Service Day (No Classes)  
Monday, February 15 Presidents’ Day (School Closed)  
Friday, March 26 LS Parent-Teacher Conference Day (No LS Classes)  
Monday, March 29 Spring Break Begins (No Classes)  
Monday, April 5 Classes Resume  
Monday, April 19 Faculty In-Service Day (No Classes)  
Friday, May 28 Faculty In-Service Day (No Classes) 
Monday, May 31 Memorial Day (School Closed)  
Friday, June 11 Last Day of Classes  
Saturday, June 12 Commencement  

Dates are subject to change 


